  TECHNICAL SUMMARY SHEET
  HBN 60  – Series  NATURALLY COOLED, DC / AC LOAD BANKS
Features
 LIGHT WEIGHT
 LOW COST
 HIGH POWER
 NO AUX MAINS
REQUIRED

batteries,  plus  rectifier  and
low  voltage  transformer
testing.
Units are adjustable from 1A
to  max  rating  via  panel
mounted circuit breakers.
HBN 60-300 units illustrated
LOAD BANK
type ref.
Max
volts
Available current at different test voltages Case
size
Approx
weight60V 54V 48V 43V 27V 21V
HBN60-100 60V 100A 90A 80A 72A 45A 35A 1 17 kgs
HBN60-200 60V 200A 180A 160A 143A 90A 70A 2 25 kgs
HBN60-300 60V 300A 270A 240A 215A 135A 105A 2 27 kgs
HBN60-400 60V 400A 360A 320A 287A 180A 140A 3 35 kgs
HBN60-500 60V 500A 450A 400A 358A 225A 175A 4 45 kgs
HBN60-600 60V 600A 540A 480A 430A 270A 210A 4 52 kgs
case
size
length width height*
1 500 mm 500 mm 525 mm